Men's First Flight

GROSS
1st Place

2nd Place

NET
1st Place

2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place

2nd Place

Men's Second Flight

GROSS
1st Place

2nd Place
NET

1st Place
1st Place
3rd Place

3rd Place

8th Annual Masters Par 3 Event
April 8th, 2022

Scoring Summary

$130.00

$40.00

$130.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$130.00

$110.00

$120.00

$120.00

$85.00

$85.00

Steve Kaestner

Mike Fields

Kelly Devlin
Ron Kenny
David Ralston
Ky Zech
Austin Willis

Joseph Russell

Rick Gray

Todd Haggard

Darryl Warner
Steve Teske
Darren Wood

Del Guess

Score
24

25

Score
22

23
23
23
23

23

Score
26

27
Score
23
23
24

24



Ladies

Gross
1st Place

Net
1st Place

1st Place

3rd Place

Closest to the Pin

Men - #2

Women - #9

$125.00

$112.00

$112.00

$80.00

Loomis Trail 4-Some

North Bellingham 4-Some

Laura Haggard

Abbi Raugtenberg
Kerri Larrabee

Nina Davis

Mike Moore

Abbi Raugtenberg

Gross

27

24
24

25

Distance
8ll OII

7' 0"



