8th Annual Masters Par 3 Event April 8th, 2022

Scoring Summary

Men's First Flight			
GROSS	A	.	<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$130.00	Steve Kaestner	24
2nd Place	\$40.00	Mike Fields	25
NET			Score
1st Place	\$130.00	Kelly Devlin	22
2nd Place	\$70.00	Ron Kenny	23
2nd Place	\$70.00	David Ralston	23
2nd Place	\$70.00	Ky Zech	23
2nd Place	\$70.00	Austin Willis	23
2nd Place	\$70.00	Joseph Russell	23
Men's Second Flight			
GROSS			Score
1st Place	\$130.00	Rick Gray	26
2nd Place	\$110.00	Todd Haggard	27
			Score
<u>NET</u>			
1st Place	\$120.00	Darryl Warner	23
1st Place	\$120.00	Steve Teske	23
3rd Place	\$85.00	Darren Wood	24
3rd Place	\$85.00	Del Guess	24

<u>Ladies</u>

			<u>Gross</u>
Gross 1st Place	\$125.00	Laura Haggard	27
<u>Net</u> 1st Place	\$112.00	Abbi Raugtenberg	24
1st Place	\$112.00	Kerri Larrabee	24
3rd Place	\$80.00	Nina Davis	25
			- 1.
Closest to the Pin			Distance
Men - #2	Loomis Trail 4-Some	Mike Moore	8" 0"
Women - #9	North Bellingham 4-Some	Abbi Raugtenberg	7' 0"